

SLP(C)No. 18126 OF 2001

ITEM No.207

Court No. 2

SECTION XI
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.18126/2001
(From the final judgment and order dated 25.5.2001 in
W.P.No.115(MS)/2001 of the High Court of Allahabad at Lucknow)

NAGAR NIGAM, GHAZIABAD

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

SANJEEV GOEL & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)
(With Appln(s). for exemption from filing O.T. and
permission to submit additional document(s))
(For Final Disposal)
With

SLP(C)No.18128/2001,SLP(C)No.20571-20572/2001

Date : 28/03/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Sudhir Kulshreshtha,Adv.

Mr. R.C. Verma, Adv.
Mr. Mukesh Verma, Adv.
Mr. Manish Shanker, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Kuldeep Pablay, Adv.
Mr. P.K. Manohar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J
.SP2

Call after two weeks.

.SP1

(Meenu Sethi)
Court Master

(Om Prakash)
Court Master